E3ZM Stainless Steel
Photoelectric Sensors
• Outstanding durability and
resistance to detergents
and chemical wash-down
• Reduces your maintenance
and replacement costs
3

Note: When using a Reflector without a rated value, use 0.7 times typical value as a guideline for the sensing distance.
*Value in parenteses indicate the minimum distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Ordering Information
Accessories
Reflectors
Accessories
Connector Cables
Compatible Sensor Connector Size Cable Type Enclosure Rating Connector Shape Cable Length Model
E3ZM- 6 M8 Four-wire IP69K Straight 2m Y96E-M843SD2S
5m Y96E-M843SD5S
IP67 Right angle 2m Y96E-M843RD2S
5m Y96E-M843RD5S
Model
Appearance Connection method Sensing distance NPN output PNP output
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-T61 E3ZM-T81
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-T66 E3ZM-T86
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-T63 E3ZM-T83
(released soon)
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-T68 E3ZM-T88
(released soon)
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-R61 E3ZM-R81
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-R66 E3ZM-R86
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-D62 E3ZM-D82
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-D67 E3ZM-D87
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-LS61H E3ZM-LS81H
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-LS66H E3ZM-LS86H
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-LS62H E3ZM-LS82H
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-LS67H E3ZM-LS87H
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-LS64H E3ZM-LS84H
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-LS69H E3ZM-LS89H
Through-
beam *5
Retro-reflective
with MSR

Note: When using a Reflector without a rated value, use 0.7 times typical value as a guideline for the sensing distance.
*Value in parenteses indicate the minimum distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Ordering Information
Accessories
Reflectors
Accessories
Connector Cables
Compatible Sensor Connector Size Cable Type Enclosure Rating Connector Shape Cable Length Model
E3ZM- 6 M8 Four-wire IP69K Straight 2m Y96E-M843SD2S
5m Y96E-M843SD5S
IP67 Right angle 2m Y96E-M843RD2S
5m Y96E-M843RD5S
Model
Appearance Connection method Sensing distance NPN output PNP output
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-T61 E3ZM-T81
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-T66 E3ZM-T86
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-T63 E3ZM-T83
(released soon)
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-T68 E3ZM-T88
(released soon)
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-R61 E3ZM-R81
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-R66 E3ZM-R86
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-D62 E3ZM-D82
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-D67 E3ZM-D87
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-LS61H E3ZM-LS81H
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-LS66H E3ZM-LS86H
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-LS62H E3ZM-LS82H
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-LS67H E3ZM-LS87H
Pre-wired (2 m) *3 E3ZM-LS64H E3ZM-LS84H
Connector (M8, 4 pins) *4 E3ZM-LS69H E3ZM-LS89H
Through-
beam *5
Retro-reflective
with MSR